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U-19 Championship
2017/18 25th round, Match #170

Friday, 25.05.2018, 13:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 26°C. Spectators: 150

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

0 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

96 Stepantsov Bohdan
85 Khodorchenko Mykyta
68 Syrash Mykola
36 Lopushenko Ihor (C)
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
80 Krutin Maksym
37 Kasimov Dmytro
54 Shyrokov Dmytro
35 Konovalenko Maksym
57 Pysariev Stanislav
75 Savitskyi Andrii

Substitutes
88 Sydorenko Yaroslav
56 Romashev Denys
48 Pradunets Vadym
71 Lev Artem
65 Nazaryk Andrii
39 Macheliuk Artem

Coach
Darenko Vadym

12 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
4 Pylypenko Viktor
17 Koriakin Pavlo
5 Dudka Mykyta (C)
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
20 Yurchenko Illia
2 Tovstyi Maksym
6 Vydria Vladyslav
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
19 Halata Denys

Substitutes
1 Hummetov Davyd
14 Korotchenko Yehor
10 Shyripa Danylo
9 Mosiichuk Nazar
13 Sidor Denys
15 Bratkevych Vladyslav
11 Zoria Roman

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

Referee:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Mamchur Viktor
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 25th round, Match #170
Friday, 25.05.2018, 13:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 26°C. Spectators: 150

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
31' 3 Mamrosenko Ivan

57 Pysariev Stanislav 39'

36 Lopushenko Ihor 51'

54 Shyrokov Dmytro
39 Macheliuk Artem 62'

62' 6 Vydria Vladyslav
9 Mosiichuk Nazar

37 Kasimov Dmytro 65'

72' 20 Yurchenko Illia
10 Shyripa Danylo

80 Krutin Maksym 75'

77' 5 Dudka Mykyta

79' 19 Halata Denys
14 Korotchenko Yehor

80' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn
75 Savitskyi Andrii
65 Nazaryk Andrii 82'

90+4' 2 Tovstyi Maksym
15 Bratkevych Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


